Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

TAAM SHABBOS

129 N La Brea Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: APRIL 25TH, 2025
INSTALL: TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear

White Cushions

Navy Blue Satin Cushions

Banquet round Tables, 66"

Banquet Round Tables, 48"

Scalloped Gold Chargers

Melodia Wine Goblet, Clear / Gold Rim

_ Melodia Water Goblet, Clear / Gold Rim

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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ORDER #006237

Events Enchanted
400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: March 28, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

(0144 Price
50 $8.50 T
50 $0.00 T
50 $2.00 T
4 $12.00 T
1 $10.00 T
50 $6.00 T
50 $2.95 T
50 $§2.95 T
1 $175.00 T
2 $100.00
2 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$425.00

$0.00
$100.00
$48.00
$10.00
$300.00
$147.50

$147.50

$175.00
$200.00

$200.00

$1,178.00
$575.00
$128.54
($0.00)
$1,881.54
($0.00)
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Balance: $1,881.54
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